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Locksmith Scheme 
Price List 2019/20 
 

Skills Register 
Annual registration fee (includes Skills card) 
Replacement Skills Card 

 
£ 30.00 
£ 30.00 

 
Registered Company 
 
Initial Registration Fee 
 
Annual Registration Fee 
 
Certification audit fee(s): 
Full day audit fee: 
Re-audit fee: 
Half day audit fee: 
Complaints inspection fee: 
 

 
 
£150.00 
 
£150.00 
 
 
£600.00 
£600.00 
£300.00 
£120.00 
 

 
Job Registration Fees 
Installation  £5.00 

 
Note: All Registration Fees are per installation address and include all work carried out at 
that time. 

 
Administration 
Administration fee: 

 
£  50.00 

 
All costs are excluding VAT 


