

Locksmith Scheme Price List 2019/20

Skills Register	
Annual registration fee (includes Skills card)	£ 30.00
Replacement Skills Card	£ 30.00

Registered Company	
Initial Registration Fee	£150.00
Annual Registration Fee	£150.00
Certification audit fee(s): Full day audit fee: Re-audit fee: Half day audit fee: Complaints inspection fee:	£600.00 £600.00 £300.00 £120.00

Job Registration Fees	
Installation	£5.00
Note: All Registration Fees are per installation address and include all work carried out at that time.	

Administration	
Administration fee:	£ 50.00

All costs are excluding VAT